SECONDARY CONTACT LIST

NAME
Gerald Burrow

Vickie Johnson
Tanya Cerar
Bekah Johnson
Kimberly Curl
Megan Zorch
Misty Norman
Nancy Stubblefield
Claire Yinger
Debra Kinzer
Summer Jenkins
Cindy Perkins

Mary-Margaret Watson

Jennifer Weida
Emily Points
Ruth Vesanen
Bryan Waytula
Matt Clyburn
Ethan Roe
Ethan Tonne
Mei Sibley
Kim Pruitt
Helen Volak

Beth Roe

Abby Phillips
Andrea Avey
Janet Cripe

Cathy Howard
Kristin Pebsworth
Kathryne Pile
Catharine Siemens
Kelsey Hendrix
Rick Holmes
Rhonda Johnson
Mike Jones

Bob McCormac
George Toumayen
Robby Davis

POSITION
Secondary Principal
Secondary Vice Principal
Dean of Students

High School Counselor (A-K)

Secondary Counselor (L-2)

College Placement Counselor

Middle School Counselor
Director of DIC

Spiritual Life Director
Secondary Librarian
Student Activities

High School Assistant
Middle School Assistant
Fine Arts Specialist
American Sign Language
Art

Art

Bible

Bible

Bible

Chinese

Computer Science

Computer Science | Robotics |

Accounting

Computer Science | Yearbook

Drama

English

English

English

English

English

English | American Studies
English | Leadership
History

History

History

History
Instrumental Band

Leadership | Speech & Debate

EMAIL

gburrow@metroca.com
vjohnson@metroca.com
tcerar@metroca.com
bjohnson@metroca.com
kcurl@metroca.com
mzorch@metroca.com
mnorman@metroca.com

nstubblefield@metroca.com

cyinger@metroca.com
dkinzer@metroca.com
sjenkins@metroca.com
cperkins@metroca.com
mwatson@metroca.com
jweida@metroca.com
epoints@metroca.com
rvesanen@metroca.com
bwaytula@metroca.com
mclyburn@metroca.com
eroe@metroca.com
etonne@metroca.com
msibley@metroca.com
kpruitt@metroca.com
hvolak@metroca.com

broe@metroca.com
aphillips@metroca.com
aavey@metroca.com
jcripe@metroca.com
choward@metroca.com
kpebsworth@metroca.com
kpile@metroca.com
csiemens@metroca.com
khendrix@metroca.com
rholmes@metroca.com
rjohnson@metroca.com
mjones@metroca.com
bmccormac@metroca.com
gtoumayan@metroca.com
rdavis@metroca.com

TELEPHONE NUMBER

918.745.9868, Ext
918.745.9868, Ext
918.745.9868, Ext

918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.

918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.
918.745.9868, Ext.

. 189
. 157
173
225
226
255
161
188
214
314
228
229
159
348
236
223
222
703
716
167
367
362
310

170
135
210
213
709
710
212
706
216
168
220
364
209
140
313



Terry Cooper
Jamie Morgan
Jodi Murray
Patsy Phillips
Paula Preaus

Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist

tcooper@metroca.com
jmorgan@metroca.com
jmurray@metroca.com

pphillips@metroca.com
ppreaus@metroca.com

918.745.9868, Ext. 204
918.745.9868, Ext. 312
918.745.9868, Ext. 206
918.745.9868, Ext. 704
918.745.9868, Ext. 145



